Nason, the sum of twenty-five dollars for damage caused by a defect
in the highway.

SUPPRESS THE ILLEGAL SALE OP LIQUORS.

Article 14. Voted: to pass over, as it had been previously
acted upon.

APPROPRIATIONS.

Article 4. Voted: to raise the sum of ($20,925.00) twenty
thousand nine hundred twenty-five dollars by taxation.

Voted: that all taxes be paid on or before November 15th, 1908,
that on all taxes unpaid after that date, interest be added at the rate
of six per cent, per annum.

TOWX EXTENDS A VOTE OF THANKS.

On a motion by Mr. Tom J. Harper, it was voted:

[...]

hundred dollars to build the sidewalk and pave the gutters on
North Main Street, from Common to Lakeview Cemetery, as asked
for by the committee.

ROAD SCRAPER.

Article 4. Voted: on a motion by Mr. Appleton P. Williams,
that the Town raise and appropriate the sum of ($215.00) two
hundred fifteen dollars to pay for a Road Scraper.

SETTING FIRES.

Article 5. Voted: that the Town accept the provisions of Sec-
tion 17, Chapter 25, Section 24, Chapter 32 and Section 9, Chapter
20S of the Revised Laws relating to setting fires.

MARKERS FOR CEMETERIES.

[...]

At the close of the polls the register stood at 434. The names

of those on the list of voters, both at the polls and at the table of
the Ballot Clerks, which had been checked, were audibly counted
and found as follows :

At the polls, four hundred thirty-four, 434
At the table, four hundred thirty-four, 434

The remaining ballots were then taken from the ballot-box and
audibly counted making the total number of votes cast four hundred
thirty-four. The Tellers having sorted and counted the votes given
in, public declaration thereof was made in open meeting and re-